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COMUNE Scadenza Rata

ORRIA 1666 11/10/2010

4506793/00 4.252,80

2.126,40

424 0304805

4.252,80

4.252,80

12.758,40

  COMUNE DI  ORRIA   (SA)                                                         
RIMBORSO  ANNUALITA' 2011-2012 e  2013                              
                                                                                                               

                                                                                                   

Cap.   638

N.Decreto 
Concessione

 Data Decreto 
Concessione

Posizione 
Mutuo

Scadenza 
Mutuo

Importo 
Annuo

Importo 
Semestrale

     Codice 
Tesoreria       
Codice conto

31/12/2028
31/12/2040 30/06/2011   

31/12/2011 

30/06/2012  
31/12/2012 

30/06/2013   
31/12/2013  

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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